
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
198
692
630
932
17

428
2

344
92
78
4

50
100
144
201
353
354
777
58

358
485
34

351
97

545
110
754
933
64

117
116
33

Name
Jonathan BÄCK
Danne KARLSSON
Filip ATTERSTIG
Rasmus ANDERSSON
Viking NILSSON
Adam EINARSSON
Jimmy WICKSELL
Jesper HULTMAN
Alexander LINDER
Adam Fasth
Hampus KAHRLE
Niclas CARLSSON
Eric ENGLUND
Sebastian DROTZ
Victor RYDELL
Lukas BERG
Viking LINDSTRÖM
Isak GIFTING
Oskar LJUNGSTRÖM
Loke CALLEMO
Dennis BJORKLUND
Viktor HERGÉN EKENGREN
Jeff OXELMARK
Simon OLSSON
Lucas ANKJÆR
Oscar ANDERSSON
Emil BERGGREN
Jonathan JOGÈR
Tobias WERNERSSON
Viktor GRUNDBERG
Kevin HARRYSSON
Marcus NILSSON

Club
SÄTERS MK
SALA MSK
HALLSBERGS MK
SMK EKSJÖ
LANDSKRONA
VISSEFJÄRDA CK
UPPSALA MK
LINKÖPINGS MS
KATRINEHOLMS MCC
SMK Vingåker
LINKÖPINGS MS
FALKÖPINGS MK
SMK TIERP
HÄRJEDALENS AK
VARBERG MK
NYNÄSHAMNS MCK
NYNÄSHAMNS MCK
SMK DALA
SKARA MK
ARLANDA MC
NMK LIER/NMF
SUNNE MX
NYNÄSHAMN MCK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
FREDERIKSBORG AMTS MK/DMU
RÖDEBY CK
ÖREBRO MK
SMK-TIERP
UPPVIDINGE MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
BOXHOLMS MK
SUNNE MX

Sponsor
JE68/KTM Future
EHR-Sweden/Karlströms
Ljungrens Motor
Nilssons Motor
JE68
Nilssons Motor

Hälsinge Racing Rental
MX Tuning
MÖR

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team/www.wheelsandparts.se
www.stombergsracing.se

bærum biloprettning

OSET bikes Racing

Speed Equipment Racing Sports
MÖR Racing Team
Bloms MX Racing

Make
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
SUZ
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
HON
KTM
HON
SUZ
HON
YAM

Best Tm
2:04.613
2:05.574
2:06.960
2:07.246
2:07.375
2:07.453
2:07.505
2:08.020
2:08.032
2:08.046
2:08.114
2:09.348
2:09.409
2:09.431
2:09.580
2:10.367
2:10.387
2:10.483
2:10.680
2:10.714
2:10.779
2:10.926
2:11.032
2:11.579
2:11.813
2:11.828
2:12.421
2:13.078
2:13.737
2:17.798
2:18.354
2:19.937

In Lap
3
4
3
2
3
3
4
4
3
6
1
3
2
2
4
2
5
4
3
4
3
3
2
4
4
4
6
1
3
2
5
5

Diff

0.961
2.347
2.633
2.762
2.840
2.892
3.407
3.419
3.433
3.501
4.735
4.796
4.818
4.967
5.754
5.774
5.870
6.067
6.101
6.166
6.313
6.419
6.966
7.200
7.215
7.808
8.465
9.124

13.185
13.741
15.324

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla

USM 2012
85U

85cc Träning

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:01:10

Glimmingen  1,513 Km

2012-09-02 09:00

Anslagen:

BMK Uddevalla
Deltävling 5 av 6


